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The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Hamilton includes about 88 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $10.9. What User likes about Mcalister's Deli:
| have never been here..and am wondering why it took me so long as | sometimes shop at Walmart and | always
passed it where | used to work years ago. My boyfriend kept asking me to go but for whatever reason | said no.
Well..I missed out because | decided to look at their menu and | was shocked my what looked like these amazing
sandwiches, soups, salads etc. So | did a door dash delivery and got the Rachel . It was a... read more. What
Tracy M doesn't like about Mcalister's Deli:

The potato was great however, | didnt get the Aujus with my sandwich so it was so dry | could barely eat it. |
double checked the ticket and it said with aujus so with they had double checked. read more. Do you want your
food right away? Then the array of prepared delicacies is exactly the ideal solution for you, Furthermore, the
light and healthy meals on the menu are among the most popular dishes of the guests. If you'd like something
after-dinner treat for dessert, Mcalister's Deli does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, The
delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.
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fippetizers

ULTIMATE NACHOS $11.0

MAC CHEESE $3.5
[ ]

Main courses

NACHOS

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0

Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $2.5

Dessert

BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE $6.0

Starters

NACHO BASKET $10.0

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN $14.0

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP $14.0
MCALISTER'S CLUB WRAP $12.7

Beverages

MCALISTER’S FAMOUS TEA
[ ]
Big & Bold
MEMPHIAN $14.0

Giant Spuds

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD $13.5

Craveable Classics

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD

(CONTAINS PECANS) $12.0
Ted's Tavern Menu

FOUR CHEESE MELT $11.0
Market Tresh Sandwiches
REUBEN $14.0
Salads and Side Orders

BAG OF CHIPS $2.5
Choose 2

CHOOSE 2 $12.6
Tids Menii

KIDS PIZZA $6.0
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KIDS MAC CHEESE $6.0 ‘chalegarized

GARDEN FRESH TURKEY $11.5
SO"PJ VEGGIE SPUD $11.5
VEGGIE CHILI BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF $14.0
BROCCOLI AND CHEDDAR SPUD
COUNTRY POTATO SOUP KIDS GARDEN SALAD $6.0
HAM CHEESE MELT $11.0
[ ] I I. ﬁ
s Yids Meals
SIDE GARDEN SALAD $5.0
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP KIDS SPUD $6.0
KIDS HAM TOASTIE $6.0
(] )
These types ‘fdulm are KIDS AUNTIE ANNE’S MINI $6.0
PRETZEL DOGS
beinq served KIDS CHEESE TOASTIE $6.0
PANINI KIDS TURKEY TOASTIE $6.0
SOUP
SALAD Popular Ttems
SPUD MAX $13.5
Sandwiches BLT AVOCADO $12.5
THE VEGGIE $10.5 MCALISTER'S CLUB  $12.7
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB $13.0 KING CLUB $15.7
RACHEL $13.0 SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY  $12.5
THE NEW YORKER $14.0 JUSTASPUD $8.5
BLACK ANGUS CLUB $13.5

) Dishes are prepared with
Sawr”a'ldsplcy CHEESE

JALAPENO TURKEY CRUNCH $13.0 BROCCOLI
SPICY TURKEY MELT $13.0 FRESH ERUIT $3.5
HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF $13.0 CHEDDAR
CHEDDAR
POTATOES
SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN $12.5
CHICKEN
SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN $13.0

CHILI
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Salads

4. GRILLED CHICKEN
Ay #7. SALAD

) CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE CAESAR SALAD

POTATO SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
PECANBERRY SALAD

CHEF SALAD

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO
SALAD

SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD

$13.0

$5.0

$2.5
$11.0
$11.0
$13.5
$14.0
$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

What's New
#2% HONEY BBQ PORK
pB®  MELT

= f HONEY BBQ PORK
SPUD

CARAMEL APPLE LEMONADE
FRENCH DIP 12

BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB
THE ITALIAN 12

GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB
SPICY TURKEY MELT 12
HONEY BBQ PORK NACHO
MEMPHIAN 12

HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP

$13.8

$12.5

$4.0
$18.0
$17.5
$18.0
$17.0
$17.0
$12.0
$18.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-20:30
Tuesday 10:30-20:30
Wednesday 10:30-20:30
Thursday 10:30-20:30
Friday 10:30-20:30
Saturday 10:30-20:30
Sunday 10:30-20:30



https://menulist.menu/

