





https://menulist.menu 3169 Princeton Rd, Hamilton, United States (+1)5132759220

<u>The Card of Mcalister's Deli from Hamilton</u> includes about 88 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Mcalister's Deli:

I have never been here..and am wondering why it took me so long as I sometimes shop at Walmart and I always passed it where I used to work years ago. My boyfriend kept asking me to go but for whatever reason I said no. Well..I missed out because I decided to look at their menu and I was shocked my what looked like these amazing sandwiches, soups, salads etc. So I did a door dash delivery and got the Rachel . It was a... read more. What Tracy M doesn't like about Mcalister's Deli:

The potato was great however, I didnt get the Aujus with my sandwich so it was so dry I could barely eat it. I double checked the ticket and it said with aujus so with they had double checked. read more. Do you want your food right away? Then the array of prepared **delicacies** is exactly the ideal solution for you, Furthermore, the **light and healthy meals** on the menu are among the most popular dishes of the guests. If you'd like something after-dinner treat for dessert, Mcalister's Deli does not disappoint with its good selection of desserts, The delicious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

THE ITALIAN



\$6.0

Appetizers		Beilagen und Saucen	
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$11.0	FRENCH DIP	\$14.0
Pasta		Clubs	
MAC CHEESE	\$3.5	MCALISTER'S CLUB WRAP	\$12.7
Main courses		Beverages	
NACHOS		MCALISTER'S FAMOUS TEA	
Wraps		Big & Bold	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0	MEMPHIAN	\$14.0
Drinks		Giant Spuds	
FOUNTAIN DRINKS		CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD	\$13.5
Chicken		Craveable Classics	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD (CONTAINS PECANS)	\$12.0
Vegetarian dishes		Red's Tavern Menu	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$2.5	FOUR CHEESE MELT	\$11.0
Dessert		Market Fresh Sandwiches	
BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	REUBEN	\$14.0
Starters		Salads and Side Orders	
NACHO BASKET	\$10.0	BAG OF CHIPS	\$2.5
Kraut & Rüben		Choose 2	
MAC AND CHEESE		CHOOSE 2	\$12.6
Wrap		Kids Menii	

\$14.0

KIDS PIZZA



KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$6.0	Uncategorized	
		GARDEN FRESH TURKEY	\$11.5
Soups		VEGGIE SPUD	\$11.5
VEGGIE CHILI BROCCOLI AND CHEDE	DAR	BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEE SPUD	F \$14.0
COUNTRY POTATO SOU	JP	KIDS GARDEN SALAD	\$6.0
		HAM CHEESE MELT	\$11.0
Side dishes		40 - 41 -	
SIDE GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0	Kids Meals	
TOMATO CUCUMBER SALAD	\$2.5	SMUCKER'S UNCRUSTABLE	ES PB&J \$6.0
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		KIDS SPUD	\$6.0
		KIDS HAM TOASTIE	\$6.0
These types of dishes are		KIDS AUNTIE ANNE'S MINI PRETZEL DOGS \$6.0	
being served		KIDS CHEESE TOASTIE	\$6.0
PANINI		KIDS TURKEY TOASTIE	\$6.0
SOUP			
SALAD		Popular Items	
Candurishes		SPUD MAX	\$13.5
Sandwiches		BLT AVOCADO	\$12.5
THE VEGGIE	\$10.5	MCALISTER'S CI	LUB \$12.7
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$13.0	KING CLUB	\$15.7
RACHEL	\$13.0	SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURI	KEY \$12.5
THE NEW YORKER	\$14.0	JUSTASPUD	\$8.5
BLACK ANGUS CLUB	\$13.5		
Canoni and Chiai		Dishes are prepared with	
Savory and Spicy		CHEESE	
JALAPEÑO TURKEY CRUNCH	\$13.0	BROCCOLI	
SPICY TURKEY MELT	\$13.0	FRESH FRUIT \$3.5	
HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR	\$13.0	CHEDDAR	
SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN	\$12.5	POTATOES CHICKEN	
SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN			

CHILI



Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN \$13.0 **SALAD CHICKEN SALAD** SIDE CAESAR SALAD \$5.0 **POTATO SALAD** \$2.5 **GARDEN SALAD** \$11.0 **CAESAR SALAD** \$11.0 **GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR** \$13.5 **PECANBERRY SALAD** \$14.0 **CHEF SALAD** \$13.0 **SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO** \$14.0 **SALAD** SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD \$14.0

What's New

STATE	HONEY BBQ PORK MELT	\$13.8	
The said	HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD	\$12.5	
CARAMEL APPLE LEMONADE		\$4.0	
FRENCH DIP 12		\$18.0	
BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB		\$17.5	
THE ITALIAN 12		\$18.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB		\$17.0	
SPICY TURKEY MELT 12		\$17.0	
HONEY BBQ PORK NACHO		\$12.0	
MEMPHIAN 12		\$18.0	
HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP			



Mcalister's Deli

3169 Princeton Rd, Hamilton, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30-20:30 Tuesday 10:30-20:30 Wednesday 10:30-20:30 Thursday 10:30-20:30 Friday 10:30-20:30 Saturday 10:30-20:30 Sunday 10:30-20:30